motion contro l
More dynamic
Shorter
Smoother
TPM+ dynamic
Rotary Servo Actuator
2
TPM+ dynamic

Sinamics S120 x x x x x x x – – x – x
24
Order code TPM+ dynamic
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0
T P M 0 1 0 S – 0 9 1 R – 6 P B 1 – 0 6 4 A – W 1 – 0 0 0
Actuator type
TPM
Size
004
010
025
050
110
Version
S = Standard UL
F = Food-grade
 lubrication
G = Grease filling
X = Special design
Ratio
016
021
031
061
064
091
Feedback system
R =  Resolver 2-pin
S  =  Singleturn absolute encoder, EnDat
M =  Multiturn absolute encoder, EnDat
N  =  Singleturn absolute encoder, Hiperface
K  =  Multiturn absolute encoder, Hiperface
T  =  Incremental encoder with Hall signal
DC bus voltage
5 = 320V
6 = 560V
Temperature sensor
P = PTC
K = KTY
Brake
B = with brake
O = without brake
Backlash
1 = Standard
0 = Reduced
Motor size & stator length
Cannot be selected, determined
automatically by the ratio
(see below: TPM+ dynamic
assignment matrix)
Electrical connection
W = Angular mounting box
G = Mounting box, straight
Pin confi guration
1 = Standard, temperature
 sensor over signal cable
2 = Siemens compatible,
 only resolver
3 = Rexroth Indramat compatible,
 only EnDat encoder
4 = Temperature sensor over
 power cable
i = 16, 21, 31 i = 61, 64, 91
TPM+ dynamic 004 053B 053A
TPM+ dynamic 010 064B 064A
TPM+ dynamic 025 094C 094A
TPM+ dynamic 050 130D 130A
TPM+ dynamic 110 130E 130D
Assignment matrix
TPM+ dynamic
25
Order code TPMA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0
T P M A 1 1 0 – 1 1 0 M – 6 0 0 K – B P 0 – 0 6 0 I F S T D
Actuator type
TPMA
Size
025
050
110
Ratio
110
220
Feedback system
R =  Resolver 2-pin
 I =  Incremental encoder, optical
S  =  Singleturn absolute encoder, EnDat
M =  Multiturn absolute encoder, EnDat
N  =  Singleturn absolute encoder, Hiperface
K  =  Multiturn absolute encoder, Hiperface
DC bus voltage
320 = 320V
600 = 560V
Temperature sensor
P = PTC
K = KTY
N = NTC
Brake
BP = with brake
OH = without brake
Backlash
0 = Reduced
Stator length
Cannot be selected, determined
automatically by the ratio
(see below: TPMA assignment matrix)
Electrical connection
STD = Angular mounting box
SEG = Mounting box, straight
Specifi cation
IF = Industry,
heat class F
i = 110, 220
TPMA 025 015
TPMA 050 015
TPMA 110 060
Assignment matrix
TPMA
26
Cable order code for TPM+ dynamic
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0
C A B – S E T – M – S I E S D U – D 0 1 5 0 – S – L 0 5 0 0
Wiring harness consisting of
- Power cable
- Signal cable
Assembled at both ends
Assembly, controller end
SIEMEN = Siemens Simodrive 61U
etc... see table Abbr. for cable orders
Feedback system
R =  Resolver 2-pin
 I =  Incremental encoder, optical
S  =  Singleturn absolute encoder, EnDat
M =  Multiturn absolute encoder, EnDat
N  =  Singleturn absolute encoder, Hiperface
K  =  Multiturn absolute encoder, Hiperface
Assembly motor end
S = Connector
Length
L0500 = 5m
L1000 = 10m
L1500 = 15m